/—AZYRU—=72013 F1fi
E2HE
FHLIRNYHILX vs #LIR/ —RAATIR—4 X
2013/08/18  13:30 Kickoff at LA
1Q
AR HILZ 6
IR/ —R A IIR—4a X 0

2Q 3Q
14 14
12 6

Scoring plays

Play Description

#19 8 1yd. run

#8 F1EF 2yd. run

#2 HIR 9yd. run

#7 %M 4yd. pass from #19 {REE
#18 &K 95yd. kickoff return

#34 3% 14yd. pass from #18 &K
#26 FE4Z 58yd. run

#12 IRAK 4yd.pass from #19 Rk
#40 58 17yd.pass from #18&K
#2 HIR 30yd. run

#5 & 47yd. pass from #19 {REE
#25 #5K 59yd. pass from #18&AK

Team
Bengals
Bengals

NorthCowboys
Bengals
NorthCowboys
NorthCowboys
Bengals
Bengals
NorthCowboys
NorthCowboys
Bengals
NorthCowboys

RemainingTime
8:12
8:41
5:37
0:19
0:00
7:19
6:14
2:35

11:05
4:05
2:31
1:49

DNADMNDWWWNDNONN—O

Team Statistics

Bengals

FIRST DOWNS 2
By Rushing 1
BY Passing
By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS
Total Offensive Plays 6
Average gain per offensive play 7.
NET YARDS RUSHING 30
Total Rushing Plays 3
Average gain per rushing play 7.
NET YARDS PASSING 13
PASS ATTEMPTS 2
COMPLETIONS
HAD INTERCEPTED
Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback) 6 -543
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 0] - 00 - O -
RETURN YARDAGE
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)
TOUCH DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
Etc.
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)
Kicking (Made-Attempts)
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)
QB sack (Number-Yards)

o

OO —WwWHH
1 1
[00]
— 0100 ONP,PIOTOWWOHOON o N

—~
1
o1

1
5
6
0

441

1
2
6
9
8
5
2
9
0

Kz BEN
4Q Total
7 41
22 40

(Extra Point)

(#12 A& kick failed)

(2 point conbersions failed)
(#2 HIR kick failed)

(#26 TEEE run)

(2 point conbersions failed)
(2 point conbersions failed)
(#12 3RA& kick)

(#12 3R kick)

(#18 &7 run)

(2 point conbersions failed)
(#12 3= kick)

(#2 HIR run)

NorthCowboys

6 -420 -
O -00 -0

(@R @RS
1

on OONON
1

19
9

9

1
398
43
9.3
206
27

N
©

OCOOQOOO0OUI—OO—WNOOO



Individual Statistics

Bengals NorthCowboys
RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TD RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TD
26 EEE 55 23 244 106 58 1 2 HEIHAER 17 180 106 70 2
19 fEEE #dk 13 59 45 21 1 6 Eip BHBAK 3 14 47 5 0
8 8 & 3 3 10 2 1 18 &K =8 7 12 17 10 0
PASSING ATT CMP YDS TD INT LG RAT PASSING ATT CMP YDS TD INT LG RAT
19 {REE Bk 22 9 135 3 0 47 1375 18 B ==/ 11 7 166 3 0 59 280.4
6 BB BK 5 2 26 O 1 15 437
PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TD PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TD
1 iE ER 2 34 170 26 O 40 58 Y¢TEB 5 92 184 30 1
46 fEH = 2 24 120 15 O 25 #K i 2 74 370 59 1
12 IR 25 2 18 90 14 1 34 7% EE 1 14 140 14 1
7 ¥H X 2 12 60 8 1 80 fEH K 1 12 120 12 0
5 i IKE 1 47 470 47 1
INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TD INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TD
23 68 B 1 o 0 o0
KICKING NO YDS AVG TB KICKING NO YDS AVG TB
12 kA 287 6 326 543 2 2 HE hKER 6 252 420 O
KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG LG TD KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG LG TD
5 & IKEH 4 72 180 22 O 18 B =i 3 133 443 95 1
26 BEAE 5K 1 15 150 15 0 2 HE HXKER 1 16 160 16 0
6 M)l & 1 0O 00 O 0
PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD
PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TD PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TD
SCORNGKIcks  f& \f% [& 2% 25 SCORNGKCKs  f& \f8. [ & &6
12 IRK Z8] 0 0 0 4 3 2 HE hAER 0 0 0 1 0
OWN OPP OWN OPP
FUMBLES FUM LOST zec YDS TD Ree YDS TD  FUMBLES FUM LOST zec YDS TD  gge YDS TD
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Defensive Statistics TKL SK YDS SAF Defensive Statistics TKL SK YDS SAF
23 {EFF S5 6 0 0 0 44 )| = 5 0 0 0
6 Il & 5 0 0 0 5 HEX [FE 4 0 0 0
9 EA 1BXH 4 0 0 0 31 mE (& 4 0 0 0
15 BB =5 4 0 0 0 34 7% EBEE 4 0 0 0
82 KH FF 4 0 0 © 51 12 8 4 0 0 0
71 &F #HEX 3 0 0 0 7 J\FK  BARH 3 0 0 0
3 EH BRI 2 0 0 0 26 HEE K— 3 0 0 0
8 FIEF & 2 0 0 0 35 J5H  15m 3 0 0 0
10 /AR B 2 0 0 0 77 K5 &% 3 0 0 0
69 #EIL (BF 2 0 0 0 25 $#5K M 2 0 0 0
46 fEH = 1 0 0 0 56 i1 X 2 0 0 0
59 185 P 1 1 1 0 78 1L kK— 2 0 0 0
LI N % 1 1 0O 0 ©
8 kIR &N 1 0O 0 ©



