ノースランドリーグ2013 第1節

第2試合

札幌ベンガルズ vs 札幌ノースカウボーイズ 2013/08/18 13:30 Kickoff

	1Q	2Q	3Q	4Q	Total
札幌ベンガルズ	6	14	14	7	41
札幌ノースカウボーイズ	0	12	6	22	40

at 札幌大学

天候:晴れ

Scoring plays

Q	RemainingTime	Team	Play Description	(Extra Point)
1	8:12	Bengals	#19 伊藤 1yd. run	(#12 坂本 kick failed)
2	8:41	Bengals	#8 丹野 2yd. run	(2 point conbersions failed)
2	5:37	NorthCowboys	#2 田原 9yd. run	(#2 田原 kick failed)
2	0:19	Bengals	#7 柴田 4yd. pass from #19 伊藤	(#26 栗生澤 run)
2	0:00	NorthCowboys	#18 高木 95yd. kickoff return	(2 point conbersions failed)
3	7:19	NorthCowboys	#34 立野 14yd. pass from #18 高木	(2 point conbersions failed)
3	6:14	Bengals	#26 栗生澤 58yd. run	(#12 坂本 kick)
3	2:35	Bengals	#12 坂本 4yd.pass from #19 伊藤	(#12 坂本 kick)
4	11:05	NorthCowboys	#40 泊 17yd.pass from #18高木	(#18 高木 run)
4	4:05	NorthCowboys	#2 田原 30yd. run	(2 point conbersions failed)
4	2:31	Bengals	#5 浜 47yd. pass from #19 伊藤	(#12 坂本 kick)
4	1:49	NorthCowboys	#25 鈴木 59yd. pass from #18高木	(#2 田原 run)

Team Statistics

roam otationoo				Ber	ngals			North(Cow	boys		
FIRST DOWNS					21					19		
By Rushing					15					9		
BY Passing			6 0			9						
By Penalty			1									
TOTAL NET YARDS					441 61					398		
Total Offensive Plays					43							
Average gain per offensive play				9.3								
NET YARDS RUSHING					306			206				
Total Rushing Plays					39			27				
Average gain per rushing play					7.8			7.6				
NET YARDS PASSING					135					192		
PASS ATTEMPTS					22					16		
COMPLETIONS					9					9		
HAD INTERCEPTED					0					1		
Average gain per pass play		_			6.1					12.0		
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)	_	6	- 54.3	-	2		6	- 42.0	-	0		
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)	0	- 0.0	- 0	-	0	0	- 0.0	- 0	-	0		
RETURN YARDAGE			•		0.7			4		1.40		
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)			6	-	87			4	-	149		
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)			0	-	0			0	-	0		
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)			ı	-	0			0	_	0		
TOUCH DOWNS					6					6		
By Rushing					3					2		
BY Passing					3 0					პ 1		
Etc.			1		6			2		6		
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) Kicking (Made-Attempts)			4 3	-					-	1		
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)			3 1	_	4 2			0 2	_	5		
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)			0	_	0			0	_	0		
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)			0	_	Ö			0		Ö		
SAFETIES			O		0			U		Ö		
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)			7	_	55			2	_	10		
QB sack (Number-Yards)			1	_	1			0	_	0		
as sacr (Harrison Taras)			•									

Individual Statistics

		Ве	ngals							N	North(Cowb	oys				
RUSHING	ATT	YDS	AVG	LG	TD				RUSHING	ATT	YDS	AVG	LG	TD			
26 栗生澤 高志	23	244	10.6	58	1				2 田原功太郎	17	180	10.6	70	2			
19 伊藤 裕哉	13	59	4.5	21	1				6 道場 貴大	3	14	4.7	5	0			
8 丹野 悠	3	3	1.0	2	1				18 高木 幸樹	7	12	1.7	10	0			
,																	
PASSING	ATT	CMP	YDS	TD	INT	LG	RAT		PASSING	ATT	CMP	YDS	TD	INT	LG	RAT	
19 伊藤 裕哉	22	9	135	3	0		137.5		18 高木 幸樹	11	7	166	3	0	59	280.4	
12 Dunge They		J	133	5	O	71	137.3		6 道場 貴大	5	2	26	0	1	15	43.7	
									0 但物 貝八	J	_	20	U	1	13	45.7	
DAGG DEGELVING	DEO	VDC	۸۱ (۵		TD				DAGO DEGENTINO	DEO	VDC	A) (C		TD			
PASS RECEIVING	REC		AVG	LG	TD				PASS RECEIVING	REC			LG	TD			
1 安藤 靖晃	2	34	17.0	26	0				40 泊 光士郎	5	92	18.4	30	1			
46 徳田 斎	2	24	12.0	15	0				25 鈴木 航	2	74	37.0	59	1			
12 坂本 孝宜	2	18	9.0	14	1				34 立野 慎吾	1	14	14.0	14	1			
7 柴田 大	2	12	6.0	8	1				80 花田 翔太	1	12	12.0	12	0			
5 浜 悠輔	1	47	47.0	47	1												
INTERCEPTIONS	NO	YDS	LG	TD					INTERCEPTIONS	NO	YDS	LG	TD				
23 佐野 史彌	1	0	0	0													
KICKING	NO	YDS	AVG	TB					KICKING	NO	YDS	AVG	TB				
12 坂本 孝宜	6	326	54.3	2					2 田原 功太郎	6	252	42.0	0				
									— Щ <i>і</i> м / ////ДР								
KICKOFF RETURNS	NO	VDS	AVG	LG	TD				KICKOFF RETURNS	NO	YDS	۸\/G	LG	TD			
5 浜 悠輔	4	72	18.0	22	0				18 高木 幸樹	3		44.3	95	1			
														•			
26 栗生澤 高志	1	15	15.0	15	0				2 田原 功太郎	1	16	16.0	16	0			
6 市川 靖	1	0	0.0	0	0												
DUNTING	NO	VDC	A) (C	1.0	DIAD				DUNTING	NO	VDC	A) (C	1.0	DIAD			
PUNTING	NO	YD5	AVG	LG	BKD				PUNTING	NO	YDS	AVG	LG	BKD			
PUNT RETURNS	NO	VDS	AVG	FC	LG	TD			PUNT RETURNS	NO	VDS	AVG	FC	LG	TD		
FORTINETORING	NO	103	AVG	10	LO	יוו			FORTINETORING	NO	103	AVG	10	LO	יוו		
CCODING KICKS	FG	FG	FG	EXP	EXP				SCORING KICKS	FG	FG	FG	EXP	EXP			
SCORING KICKS	ATT	FG MADE		ATT	MADE					ATT	FG MADE		ATT	EXP MADE			
12 坂本 孝宜	0	0	0	4	3				2 田原 功太郎	0	0	0	1	0			
E. II 4D. E0			OWN	\		()PP	\		EL II 4 EL EQ			OWN	\ /B.0		OPP	\ /D.O	
FUMBLES	FUM	LOST	OWN REC	YDS	TD	REC	YDS	TD	FUMBLES	FUM	LOST	REC	YDS	TD	REC	YDS	TD
																	
Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Defend 0. 11 11	T1/1	011	VD2	0.4.					Defend On the	T141	011	VD2	0.4.				
Defensive Statistics	TKL	SK	YDS	SAF					Defensive Statistics	TKL	SK	YDS	SAF				
23 佐野 史彌	6	0	0	0					44 川瀬 亮	5	0	0	0				
6 市川 靖	5	0	0	0					5 白取 匠	4	0	0	0				
9 浜谷 保光	4	0	0	0					31 西尾 仁志	4	0	0	0				
15 奥野 誠	4	0	0	0					34 立野 慎吾	4	0	0	0				
82 太田 洋平	4	0	0	0					51 堤 俊介	4	0	0	0				
71 金子 英夫	3	0	0	0					7 小林 弘明	3	0	0	0				
3 澤野 暁悟	2	0	0	0					26 武藤 太一	3	0	0	0				
8 丹野 悠	2	0	0	0					35 湯田 知昴	3	0	0	0				
10 小畑 誠	2	0	0	0					77 木場 幹	3	0	0	0				
69 横山 修平	2	0	0	0					25 鈴木 航	2	0	0	0				
46 徳田 斎	1	0	0	0					56 星加 貴久	2	0	0	0				
59 櫻井 康浩	1	1	1	0					78 山下 友一	2	0	0	0				
Ja 俊介 塚/G	ı	ı	1	U													
									1 宮本 英樹	1	0	0	0				
									8 上原 佑介	1	0	0	0				